10.

11.

12.

13.

SUPERIOR CHARTER TOWNSHIP
REGULAR BOARD MEETING
SUPERIOR CHARTER TOWNSHIP HALL
3040 N. PROSPECT; YPSILANTI, MI 48198
SEPTEMBER 17. 2007
7:30 p.m.
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL
ADOPTION OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
a. Regular Meeting of September 4, 2007

CITIZEN PARTICIPATION
REPORTS
a. Supervisor
b. Departmental Reports: Fire, Building, Library, False Alarms, Sheriff, Ordinance
Officer
c. July Financial Statements
COMMUNICATIONS
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS
a. Ordinance 134-48 - Hummana Rezoning — A2 to R4 — first reading
b. Set 2007 Millage Rates
PAYMENT OF BILLS
PLEAS AND PETITIONS

ADJOURNMENT

Kay Williams, Clerk 3040 N. Prospect, Ypsilanti, M1 48198 734-482-6099



